POS PosCat
1 1 2539
2 2 2533
3 3 2534
4 4 2501
5 5 2540
6 6 2526
7 7 2531
8 8 2514
9 9 2519
10 10 2505
11 11 2523
12 12 2535
13 13 2512
14 14 2503
15 15 2528
16 16 2509
17 17 2537
18 18 2502
19 19 2504
20 20 2513
21 21 2517
22 22 2510
23 23 2508
24 24 2529
25 25 2506
26 26 2516
27 27 2525
28 28 2522
29 29 2538
30 30 2536

~Ehip

Dorsal Nombre

Cristina
Lucia
Alejandra
Maria
Miriam
Marta
Ainoa
Valeria
Marta
Paula
Ane
Alejandra
Nora
Alicia
Sofia
Maria
Ariadna
Claudia
Irune
Tania
Irene
Telma
Marta
Erika
Carmen
Marieta
Ana Maria
Paula
Noa
Nuria

Campeonato de Espaia de Acuatlion y Triatlon Cross - Almazan

Apellidos

Jimenez-orta Guerrero
Abad Esteban
Martinez Gonzalez
Castro Sanchez

Zafra Crespo
Jimenez Gonzalez
Gontan Iglesias
Mofiux Asensio

Novo Dios

Navas Martin-lomefia
Arrosagaray Pomes
Gimeno Gimeno
Romero Lopez

De La Ossa Lopez
Lozano Barroso
Revuelto Tello

Rubio Goni

Alzaga Kopelias
Alvar Espatolero
Campillo Calonge
Rubiales Ruz
Gonzalez Gracia
Moro Betrian
Sanchez Mata
Jimenez Montosa
Aguirregomezcorta Alias
Candrea

Hidalgo Hernandez
Taibo Garcia

Jiménez Gonzalez

Triatlon Cross - Juvenil Femenino

Cat Club

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK
A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON

JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS

CAPEX
CAPEX
CAPEX

TRIATLON INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
TRIATLON FERROL

REAL CLUB MEDITERRANEO
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK
XTREMCALVIA

TRI INFINITY MOSTOLES
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
E.M. EL OLIVAR

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPE|
CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

C.T. RINCON DE LA VICTORIA
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPE|
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
REAL CLUB MEDITERRANEO
C.D.CICLISTA VIBIKE

TRIATLO ONTINYENT

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS

TRIATLON INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO

CAPEX

www.triatlon.org

Meta

00:53:27
00:54:09
00:54:31
00:54:48
00:55:27
00:56:45
00:56:59
00:57:31
00:58:20
00:58:39
00:58:44
00:58:53
00:59:19
00:59:27
00:59:28
01:00:03
01:00:47
01:01:01
01:02:16
01:02:52
01:03:06
01:03:10
01:03:20
01:03:53
01:04:03
01:04:11
01:04:32
01:04:58
01:05:37
01:08:09

NATACION

00:08:48
00:08:47
00:08:51
00:08:49
00:09:04
00:09:15
00:08:52
00:11:22
00:08:26
00:11:29
00:09:48
00:09:15
00:09:01
00:09:15
00:09:20
00:09:48
00:11:06
00:09:51
00:08:59
00:10:05
00:11:29
00:09:56
00:10:12
00:10:06
00:10:51
00:08:36
00:10:55
00:09:44
00:10:02
00:10:57

T

00:00:46
00:00:47
00:00:49
00:00:47
00:00:48
00:00:50
00:00:45
00:00:47
00:01:07
00:00:59
00:00:50
00:00:48
00:00:49
00:00:52
00:00:50
00:00:49
00:01:00
00:00:58
00:00:49
00:01:00
00:01:03
00:01:08
00:01:01
00:01:01
00:01:13
00:01:05
00:00:55
00:00:49
00:01:08
00:00:50

CICLISMO

00:31:06
00:31:06
00:32:26
00:32:37
00:32:10
00:33:02
00:33:53
00:32:26
00:34:29
00:33:09
00:33:26
00:34:11
00:34:44
00:34:55
00:34:52
00:34:05
00:34:08
00:34:05
00:36:52
00:37:08
00:35:05
00:35:39
00:36:25
00:36:28
00:37:33
00:37:48
00:38:13
00:38:46
00:37:26
00:40:39

T2

00:00:39
00:00:46
00:00:42
00:00:54
00:00:50
00:00:49
00:00:49
00:00:45
00:00:55
00:00:47
00:00:38
00:00:46
00:00:48
00:00:48
00:00:46
00:00:50
00:00:53
00:00:49
00:00:50
00:00:48
00:01:03
00:00:58
00:00:55
00:01:01
00:00:52
00:01:03
00:00:42
00:01:18
00:00:54
00:00:54

1de?2

Run

00:12:07
00:12:40
00:11:40
00:11:39
00:12:33
00:12:47
00:12:39
00:12:09
00:13:21
00:12:13
00:14:01
00:13:51
00:13:54
00:13:35
00:13:38
00:14:29
00:13:38
00:15:16
00:14:44
00:13:49
00:14:23
00:15:27
00:14:45
00:15:15
00:13:33
00:15:37
00:13:44
00:14:20
00:16:04
00:14:47



Fetry
POS PosCat

31 31 2511

32 32 2527

33 33 2530

34 34 2507

35 35 2520

2524

2515

2518

2532

2521

~Ehip

Dorsal Nombre

Joana Maria
Irene

Saray

Lola

Nayara
Andrea
Jimena

Lara

Lucia

Lucia

Campeonato de Espaia de Acuatlion y Triatlon Cross - Almazan

Apellidos

Sastre Adrover
Tébar Delgado
Pozo Velasco

Mesa Zayas
Menendez Valledor
Campos Marco
Olmos Tejero
Castro Lopez
Darriba Belmonte
Pifion Pereira

Triatlon Cross - Juvenil Femenino

Cat Club

JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF

TRIATLO PORTOCOLOM

C.D.E. ZONA DE META

C.D.CICLISTA VIBIKE

HOTEL LOS MONTEROS TRIATLON MARBELLA
CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG

TRIATLON CUELLAR

TRIATLON INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON

www.triatlon.org

Meta

01:11:00
01:11:41
01:14:59
01:16:49
01:22:07

NATACION

00:09:22
00:09:52
00:11:30
00:10:44
00:11:25

00:09:59

00:09:05

T

00:01:03
00:00:56
00:01:27
00:01:16
00:01:17

00:00:51

00:00:50

CICLISMO

00:41:39
00:43:34
00:43:29
00:47:07
00:46:31

T2

00:00:59
00:01:05
00:01:00
00:01:48
00:00:59

2de?2

Run

00:17:56
00:16:13
00:17:31
00:15:52
00:21:53



